
NAME 
Rausch, John 

appointment of as special deputy exam_ner for: 

NATURE Farmers State Bank- Cushing 

Farmers State Bank- Hillman 

First State Balli~- Genola 

FILED July 13,1933 FILE NO 6170 

Resignations:all of above banks-May 18,1934 
6172 

Cushing: 
Hillman: 

Genola: 

#6960 
#6962 

16959 

6174 


